S G A A B A R R A A R A B W

k.

!

THE GENERAL MANAGER(s) (OPTG)

SR/CHENNALI
CR/MUMBAI

KRCL/NAV]I MUMBAI

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
(RAILWAY BOARD)

€254

COIS/POST COPY

ISSUED ON
COPY TO: CPTM(s)

SR/CHENNAI
CR/MUMBAI

KRCL/NAVI MUMBAI

15.10.2018

NO. 2018/Chg/16/CR/38 (.) CONNECT THIS OFFICE LETTER OF EVEN NO. DATED 12.04.2018 AND
THE MINUTES OF THE MEETING HELD AT. RAILWAY BOARD ‘ON 11.10.2018 REGARDING
REVISION OF RUNNING/INTERCHANGE TIME TO MAINTAIN THE PUNCTUALITY OF "TRAINS
ON KRCL () MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS APPROVES KRCL’S PROPOSAL FOR REVISION IN

INTERCHANGE TIMINGS AT ROHA AS UNDER(.)

| SR.NO. | TRAINNO. TRAIN NAME EXISTING TIME | REVISED TIME
1 12133 CSMT — MAJN EXPRESS: 00.50 00.47
2 22149 PUNE-ERS EXPRESS 01.10 01.15
3 22114 KCVL -LTT EXPRESS 01.10 01.15
4 12134 MAJIN — CSMT EXPRESS 01.35 01.40
5 10111 CSMT - MAG *KONKAN KANYA® EXPRESS | _ .. _~=02"Z’f"§("'" 02.10
. 12432 NZM ~TVC "RAJDHANI® EXPRESS 06.15 106.05
7 22414 NZM —-MAO ‘RAJDHANI’ EXPRESS 06.15 06,05
3 19424 INDB — TEN "HUMSAFAR® EXPRESS 06.15 06.05
BE 22475 | HSR — CBE EXPRESS 06.15 06.05
T 12978 All- ERS ‘MARUSAGAR’ EXPRESS 06.40 06.30
i 12450 CDG ~ MAO ‘GOA SAMPARK KRANTI' 0635 06.25
EXPRESS ~ 06.40 06.30
12 12051 | DR—MAO 'JANSHATABDI® EXPRESS 08.05 08.00
13, 22119 CSMT ~ MAO ‘TEJAS’ EXPRESS 0740 T . 08:20

14 11085 LTT — MAO -DOUBLE DECKER® EXPRESS 08.25/08.30 08.30/08.35
2 12218 gggR_E rs<scv1, "KERALA SAMPARK KRANTI’ 1410 P
16 - 12484 ASR — KCVL EXPRESS 14.10 13.50-
17 22660 DDN — KCVL EXPRESS 14.10 13.50
" 18 | 19262 | BVC-KCVL EXPRESS 14.10 " 13.50
19 | 16345 LTT - TVC ‘NETRAVATI’ EXPRESS 14.35/14.40 14.25/14.30

L20 19578 | JAM — TEN EXPRESS. 15.05 14.55

21 19332 INDB — KCVL EXPRESS 15.00/15.05 14.50/1455

2 50106 SWV-DIVA PASSENGER _ 17.15/17.20 17.2517.30
23 12619 | LTT-MAQ ‘MATHSYAGANDHA® EXPRESS 18.02 . 18.05
24 12052 MAO- DR * JANSHATABDI* EXPRESS 2040 20.45

Y
H

REVISED TIME_‘

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS FURTHER APPROVES KRCL'S PROPOSAL FOR‘~RE-\7‘ISION IN

INTERCHANGE TIMINGS AT THOKUR AS UNDER(.)

SR.NO.- | TRAIN NO. TRAIN NAME EXISTING TIME
’» 1 12283 ERS-NZM EXPRESS 07.42 07.27
15.12. 15.02

| 2 12620

MAQ-LTT EXPRESS

o]

E



Uy o000 T e U P Y P Y VYUYW WwYY VYV VW Ve Y ww W W
w o W

?

1

3 .| 70106 | MAQ-MAO EXPRESS 1540 1530 |
- T o259 | KVCL-BVC EXPRESS 0530 05.20
. | le312 | KVCL-BKNEXPRESS 05.30 05.20
o | 22633 | TVC-NZMEXPRESS  03:10 03.00
T | 10577 | TEN-HAPA EXPRESS 23.05 23.00
s | 19331 | KCVL-INDB EXPRESS 2305 | 2300
9 22630 | TEN-DR EXPRESS 23.05 23.00
0 | 19423 | TEN-GIMEXPRESS 23.05 23.00
4 - | 19261 | KCVL-PBR EXPRESS e ST
", | 19578 | HAPA-TEN EXPRESS . 05.40 05.45
13 19332 | INDB-KCVL EXPRESS 05.40 5.5
[:_Z: 12218 | CDG-KCVL EXPRESS 01.55 02.05

THE ABOVE TIMINGS SH

OULD BE IMPLEMENTED FROM “NO BOOKING?” DATE(.) GIVE WIDE
PUBLICITY (.) ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND CONFIRM()

KUMAR/RAILWAYS(.)

COPY TO: EDPM, MD/IRCTC, ED(C&IS)

\ed gt

(VED PRAKASH)
DIRECTOR T. T./CHG.,
RAILWAY BOARD




